
RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 36.2

PinROWEN CANTER

COBY WOLF
COBY WOLF

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 36.2

ASHER COOPER

NOAH PLUMLEY
NOAH PLUMLEY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ROWEN CANTER

NOAH PLUMLEY

ASHER COOPER

COBY WOLF

NOAH PLUMLEY

COBY WOLF

ROWEN CANTER

ASHER COOPER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROWEN CANTER  -  

ASHER COOPER  -  

COBY WOLF  -  

NOAH PLUMLEY  -  

COBY WOLF

NOAH PLUMLEY

ROWEN CANTER

ASHER COOPER
ROUND 3

Pin
COBY WOLF

NOAH PLUMLEY

Pin
ROWEN CANTER

Pin
NOAH PLUMLEY

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 37.9

PinDRUE MOBLEY

KASEN DESENZE
DRUE MOBLEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 37.9

PinKOLSON BUMGARDNER

JAXTON CROW
KOLSON BUMGARDNER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DRUE MOBLEY

JAXTON CROW

KOLSON BUMGARDNER

KASEN DESENZE

DRUE MOBLEY

KASEN DESENZE

KOLSON BUMGARDNER

JAXTON CROW

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DRUE MOBLEY  -  

KOLSON BUMGARDNER  -  

KASEN DESENZE  -  

JAXTON CROW  -  

KASEN DESENZE

JAXTON CROW

DRUE MOBLEY

KOLSON BUMGARDNER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

KASEN DESENZE

DRUE MOBLEY

Pin
DRUE MOBLEY

Pin
KASEN DESENZE

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 38.7

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Tech Fall 12-0

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

4

0

3

5

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

02

11

Tech Fall 14-2

12

Tech Fall 15-1

ROWAN SWICK   

OTIS JONES   

DRUE MOBLEY   

JACE MAYO   

JERICHO NAYLOR   

LAINE FLECK   

ROWAN SWICK   

JACE MAYO   

LAINE FLECK   

OTIS JONES   

JERICHO NAYLOR   

DRUE MOBLEY   

JACE MAYO   

ROWAN SWICK   

LAINE FLECK   

DRUE MOBLEY   

JERICHO NAYLOR   

OTIS JONES   

ROWAN SWICK   

OTIS JONES   

LAINE FLECK   

DRUE MOBLEY   

JERICHO NAYLOR   

JACE MAYO   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

JACE MAYO   

DRUE MOBLEY   

LAINE FLECK   

OTIS JONES   

JERICHO NAYLOR   

ROWAN SWICK   

DRUE MOBLEY

ROWAN SWICK

LAINE FLECK

DRUE MOBLEY

ROWAN SWICK

LAINE FLECK

OTIS JONES

DRUE MOBLEY

ROWAN SWICK

JERICHO NAYLOR

DRUE MOBLEY

OTIS JONES

ROWAN SWICK

OTIS JONES

DRUE MOBLEY

JERICHO NAYLOR  -  

ROWAN SWICK  -  

JACE MAYO  -  

OTIS JONES  -  

DRUE MOBLEY  -  

LAINE FLECK  -  

DRUE MOBLEY

ROWAN SWICK

OTIS JONES

LAINE FLECK

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 39.1

PinOWEN WORKMAN

BRYSON PARSONS
OWEN WORKMAN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 39.1

PinLAYTON CALLIHAN

RUDY SCHWENDEMAN
RUDY SCHWENDEMAN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

OWEN WORKMAN

RUDY SCHWENDEMAN

LAYTON CALLIHAN

BRYSON PARSONS

RUDY SCHWENDEMAN

OWEN WORKMAN

BRYSON PARSONS

LAYTON CALLIHAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

OWEN WORKMAN  -  

LAYTON CALLIHAN  -  

BRYSON PARSONS  -  

RUDY SCHWENDEMAN  -  

BRYSON PARSONS

RUDY SCHWENDEMAN

OWEN WORKMAN

LAYTON CALLIHAN
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BRYSON PARSONS

RUDY SCHWENDEMAN

Pin
OWEN WORKMAN

Pin
RUDY SCHWENDEMAN

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 39.7

PinBRAYSON BURDETTE

CONNOR HECKLEY
CONNOR HECKLEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 39.7

PinSAWYER DILLON

JAXSON LAYNER
JAXSON LAYNER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRAYSON BURDETTE

JAXSON LAYNER

SAWYER DILLON

CONNOR HECKLEY

CONNOR HECKLEY

BRAYSON BURDETTE

JAXSON LAYNER

SAWYER DILLON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRAYSON BURDETTE  -  

SAWYER DILLON  -  

CONNOR HECKLEY  -  

JAXSON LAYNER  -  

CONNOR HECKLEY

JAXSON LAYNER

BRAYSON BURDETTE

SAWYER DILLON
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

CONNOR HECKLEY

BRAYSON BURDETTE

Pin
BRAYSON BURDETTE

Pin
CONNOR HECKLEY

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 40.7

PinMILES FORD

HUDSON LIFE
MILES FORD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 40.7

14-12TAYSON EVANS

BAKER TITUS
TAYSON EVANS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MILES FORD

BAKER TITUS

TAYSON EVANS

HUDSON LIFE

TAYSON EVANS

BAKER TITUS

MILES FORD

HUDSON LIFE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MILES FORD  -  

TAYSON EVANS  -  

HUDSON LIFE  -  

BAKER TITUS  -  

HUDSON LIFE

BAKER TITUS

MILES FORD

TAYSON EVANS
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

TAYSON EVANS

BAKER TITUS

Pin
TAYSON EVANS

Pin
BAKER TITUS

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 41.8

PinBRANTLEY DILLON

SAMPSON HOUSER
BRANTLEY DILLON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 41.8

PinMASON CORBITT

RYLIE DEAL
MASON CORBITT

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRANTLEY DILLON

RYLIE DEAL

MASON CORBITT

SAMPSON HOUSER

MASON CORBITT

BRANTLEY DILLON

RYLIE DEAL

SAMPSON HOUSER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRANTLEY DILLON  -  

MASON CORBITT  -  

SAMPSON HOUSER  -  

RYLIE DEAL  -  

SAMPSON HOUSER

RYLIE DEAL

BRANTLEY DILLON

MASON CORBITT
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

MASON CORBITT

BRANTLEY DILLON

Pin
MASON CORBITT

Pin
RYLIE DEAL

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 42.4

PinGUNNER CADLE

PAXTON FRAZIER
GUNNER CADLE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 42.4

PinKYLER RUNNION

MEMPHIS MCGINNIS
MEMPHIS MCGINNIS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GUNNER CADLE

MEMPHIS MCGINNIS

KYLER RUNNION

PAXTON FRAZIER

GUNNER CADLE

MEMPHIS MCGINNIS

PAXTON FRAZIER

KYLER RUNNION

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GUNNER CADLE  -  

KYLER RUNNION  -  

PAXTON FRAZIER  -  

MEMPHIS MCGINNIS  -  

PAXTON FRAZIER

MEMPHIS MCGINNIS

GUNNER CADLE

KYLER RUNNION
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 13-1

Pin

PAXTON FRAZIER

GUNNER CADLE

Pin
GUNNER CADLE

Win by Forfeit
MEMPHIS MCGINNIS

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 44.5

PinJOHNATHAN COOPER

JAGGER THURMAN
JAGGER THURMAN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 44.5

PinGWENDOLYN ELKINS

BEAU CURTNER
BEAU CURTNER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JOHNATHAN COOPER

BEAU CURTNER

GWENDOLYN ELKINS

JAGGER THURMAN

BEAU CURTNER

JAGGER THURMAN

JOHNATHAN COOPER

GWENDOLYN ELKINS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JOHNATHAN COOPER  -  

GWENDOLYN ELKINS  -  

JAGGER THURMAN  -  

BEAU CURTNER  -  

JAGGER THURMAN

BEAU CURTNER

JOHNATHAN COOPER

GWENDOLYN ELKINS
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

JAGGER THURMAN

BEAU CURTNER

Win by Forfeit
JOHNATHAN COOPER

Pin
BEAU CURTNER

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 45.7

PinKEEGAN MCCUNE

JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN
KEEGAN MCCUNE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 45.7

PinCOOPER HAYES

TRACE DUNN
COOPER HAYES

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KEEGAN MCCUNE

TRACE DUNN

COOPER HAYES

JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN

COOPER HAYES

KEEGAN MCCUNE

JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN

TRACE DUNN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KEEGAN MCCUNE  -  

COOPER HAYES  -  

JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN  -  

TRACE DUNN  -  

JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN

TRACE DUNN

KEEGAN MCCUNE

COOPER HAYES
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

COOPER HAYES

KEEGAN MCCUNE

Tech Fall 15-2
COOPER HAYES

Pin
JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 46.1

PinCREED ASHLEY

ABRAM HUDSPETH
CREED ASHLEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 46.1

PinEVERETT BUCK

LIAM YATES
LIAM YATES

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CREED ASHLEY

LIAM YATES

EVERETT BUCK

ABRAM HUDSPETH

CREED ASHLEY

LIAM YATES

EVERETT BUCK

ABRAM HUDSPETH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CREED ASHLEY  -  

EVERETT BUCK  -  

ABRAM HUDSPETH  -  

LIAM YATES  -  

ABRAM HUDSPETH

LIAM YATES

CREED ASHLEY

EVERETT BUCK
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 13-0

EVERETT BUCK

CREED ASHLEY

Pin
CREED ASHLEY

Pin
LIAM YATES

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 47.2

Tech Fall 14-1JACOB STEPHENS

OCTAVIA MATHESS
JACOB STEPHENS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 47.2

PinLUCA MAY

RIGGINS LEASURE
RIGGINS LEASURE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JACOB STEPHENS

RIGGINS LEASURE

LUCA MAY

OCTAVIA MATHESS

RIGGINS LEASURE

LUCA MAY

JACOB STEPHENS

OCTAVIA MATHESS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JACOB STEPHENS  -  

LUCA MAY  -  

OCTAVIA MATHESS  -  

RIGGINS LEASURE  -  

OCTAVIA MATHESS

RIGGINS LEASURE

JACOB STEPHENS

LUCA MAY
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

LUCA MAY

RIGGINS LEASURE

Pin
LUCA MAY

Pin
RIGGINS LEASURE

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 47.8

Major Dec. 17-7KYLER STEELE

OWEN CUNNINGHAM
OWEN CUNNINGHAM

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 47.8

PinDAKOTA GAYNOR

GRAYSON GANDEE
DAKOTA GAYNOR

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KYLER STEELE

GRAYSON GANDEE

DAKOTA GAYNOR

OWEN CUNNINGHAM

OWEN CUNNINGHAM

KYLER STEELE

DAKOTA GAYNOR

GRAYSON GANDEE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KYLER STEELE  -  

DAKOTA GAYNOR  -  

OWEN CUNNINGHAM  -  

GRAYSON GANDEE  -  

OWEN CUNNINGHAM

GRAYSON GANDEE

KYLER STEELE

DAKOTA GAYNOR
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 18-3

Pin

OWEN CUNNINGHAM

KYLER STEELE

Pin
KYLER STEELE

Pin
OWEN CUNNINGHAM

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 49.2

PinLIAM SHULTZ

HARLYNN KOEHLER
LIAM SHULTZ

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 49.2

PinEMMIE NICELY

COLBY ROVINSKY
COLBY ROVINSKY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LIAM SHULTZ

COLBY ROVINSKY

EMMIE NICELY

HARLYNN KOEHLER

COLBY ROVINSKY

LIAM SHULTZ

HARLYNN KOEHLER

EMMIE NICELY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LIAM SHULTZ  -  

EMMIE NICELY  -  

HARLYNN KOEHLER  -  

COLBY ROVINSKY  -  

HARLYNN KOEHLER

COLBY ROVINSKY

LIAM SHULTZ

EMMIE NICELY
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 20-6

HARLYNN KOEHLER

COLBY ROVINSKY

Pin
LIAM SHULTZ

Pin
COLBY ROVINSKY

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 49.6

Tech Fall 15-2KASEN WILSON

ATLAS HARRAH
KASEN WILSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 49.6

Tech Fall 17-3CYRUS BARKER

BERKELEY ALLEN
CYRUS BARKER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KASEN WILSON

BERKELEY ALLEN

CYRUS BARKER

ATLAS HARRAH

CYRUS BARKER

KASEN WILSON

ATLAS HARRAH

BERKELEY ALLEN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KASEN WILSON  -  

CYRUS BARKER  -  

ATLAS HARRAH  -  

BERKELEY ALLEN  -  

ATLAS HARRAH

BERKELEY ALLEN

KASEN WILSON

CYRUS BARKER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

CYRUS BARKER

KASEN WILSON

Pin (OT)
CYRUS BARKER

Major Dec. 11-0
ATLAS HARRAH

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 50.4

PinKARSON SERGENT

ANDERS MORRISON
ANDERS MORRISON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 50.4

PinARONN SHEAVES

WILLIAM MAONE
WILLIAM MAONE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KARSON SERGENT

WILLIAM MAONE

ARONN SHEAVES

ANDERS MORRISON

ANDERS MORRISON

WILLIAM MAONE

KARSON SERGENT

ARONN SHEAVES

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KARSON SERGENT  -  

ARONN SHEAVES  -  

ANDERS MORRISON  -  

WILLIAM MAONE  -  

ANDERS MORRISON

WILLIAM MAONE

KARSON SERGENT

ARONN SHEAVES
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

ANDERS MORRISON

WILLIAM MAONE

Pin
KARSON SERGENT

Pin
ANDERS MORRISON

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 51.8

Tech Fall 16-3ALEX HENSLEY

BRAXTON MILLER
ALEX HENSLEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 51.8

PinBREXLEY ROE

WYATT WORST
WYATT WORST

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ALEX HENSLEY

WYATT WORST

BREXLEY ROE

BRAXTON MILLER

ALEX HENSLEY

BRAXTON MILLER

WYATT WORST

BREXLEY ROE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ALEX HENSLEY  -  

BREXLEY ROE  -  

BRAXTON MILLER  -  

WYATT WORST  -  

BRAXTON MILLER

WYATT WORST

ALEX HENSLEY

BREXLEY ROE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BRAXTON MILLER

ALEX HENSLEY

Pin
ALEX HENSLEY

Pin
BRAXTON MILLER

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 54.2

PinCALVIN PLUMLEY

AMOS MCGINNIS
CALVIN PLUMLEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 54.2

PinCAMRON DEAL

TRIPP TALKINGTON
TRIPP TALKINGTON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CALVIN PLUMLEY

TRIPP TALKINGTON

CAMRON DEAL

AMOS MCGINNIS

CALVIN PLUMLEY

TRIPP TALKINGTON

CAMRON DEAL

AMOS MCGINNIS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CALVIN PLUMLEY  -  

CAMRON DEAL  -  

AMOS MCGINNIS  -  

TRIPP TALKINGTON  -  

AMOS MCGINNIS

TRIPP TALKINGTON

CALVIN PLUMLEY

CAMRON DEAL
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

CAMRON DEAL

CALVIN PLUMLEY

Pin
CALVIN PLUMLEY

Pin
TRIPP TALKINGTON

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 58

PinKYLE JOHNSON

MALCOLM EDGAR
MALCOLM EDGAR

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 58.0

PinLEVI HICKMAN

GATLIN WESTFALL
GATLIN WESTFALL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KYLE JOHNSON

GATLIN WESTFALL

LEVI HICKMAN

MALCOLM EDGAR

GATLIN WESTFALL

LEVI HICKMAN

MALCOLM EDGAR

KYLE JOHNSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KYLE JOHNSON  -  

LEVI HICKMAN  -  

MALCOLM EDGAR  -  

GATLIN WESTFALL  -  

MALCOLM EDGAR

GATLIN WESTFALL

KYLE JOHNSON

LEVI HICKMAN
ROUND 3

Win by Forfeit

Pin

LEVI HICKMAN

GATLIN WESTFALL

Pin
LEVI HICKMAN

Pin
GATLIN WESTFALL

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 61

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PAXTON NELMS

HOUSTON WOODARD

PAXTON NELMS

KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD

AXELL BUSCH

EMMERT JOHNSON

HOUSTON WOODARD  -  

AXELL BUSCH  -  

EMMERT JOHNSON  -  

EMMERT JOHNSON

KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD

PAXTON NELMS  -  

HOUSTON WOODARD

KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD

AXELL BUSCH

PAXTON NELMS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD  -  

HOUSTON WOODARD

EMMERT JOHNSON

AXELL BUSCH

KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD

ROUND 4

HOUSTON WOODARD

AXELL BUSCH

EMMERT JOHNSON

PAXTON NELMS

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1 AXELL BUSCH

SECOND PLACE

2 PAXTON NELMS

THIRD PLACE

3 HOUSTON WOODARD

FOURTH PLACE

3 EMMERT JOHNSON

FIFTH PLACE

3 KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD

NOVICE 61.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 17-5

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

AXELL BUSCH

PAXTON NELMS

PAXTON NELMS

KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD

HOUSTON WOODARD

AXELL BUSCH

EMMERT JOHNSON

AXELL BUSCH

AXELL BUSCH

PAXTON NELMS

has a BYE

HOUSTON WOOD

has a BYE

AXELL BUSCH

has a BYE

EMMERT JOHNS

has a BYE

PAXTON NELMS

has a BYE

KENNSLEY SHEF

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

4

1

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 43.9

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

SEBASTIAN PETROFF

PRESTON WALKER

AIDEN NGUYEN

PRESTON WALKER

PRESTON WALKER

SEBASTIAN PETROFF

SEBASTIAN PETROFF

AIDEN NGUYEN

AIDEN NGUYEN

AIDEN NGUYEN

AIDEN NGUYEN

SEBASTIAN PETROFF
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 45.3

PinKARDER DILLON

RYKER LEWIS
RYKER LEWIS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 45.3

PinXZAVIER CLOUD

COLESTON BALL
COLESTON BALL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KARDER DILLON

COLESTON BALL

XZAVIER CLOUD

RYKER LEWIS

COLESTON BALL

XZAVIER CLOUD

RYKER LEWIS

KARDER DILLON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KARDER DILLON  -  

XZAVIER CLOUD  -  

RYKER LEWIS  -  

COLESTON BALL  -  

RYKER LEWIS

COLESTON BALL

KARDER DILLON

XZAVIER CLOUD
ROUND 3

XZAVIER CLOUD

COLESTON BALL

Pin
XZAVIER CLOUD

Pin
COLESTON BALL

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 46.9

PinELIJAH HUFFMAN

ASHER PERSINGER
ELIJAH HUFFMAN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 46.9

PinCLAYTON STARCHER

BRYAR VALENTINE
BRYAR VALENTINE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ELIJAH HUFFMAN

BRYAR VALENTINE

CLAYTON STARCHER

ASHER PERSINGER

BRYAR VALENTINE

CLAYTON STARCHER

ELIJAH HUFFMAN

ASHER PERSINGER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ELIJAH HUFFMAN  -  

CLAYTON STARCHER  -  

ASHER PERSINGER  -  

BRYAR VALENTINE  -  

ASHER PERSINGER

BRYAR VALENTINE

ELIJAH HUFFMAN

CLAYTON STARCHER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

CLAYTON STARCHER

BRYAR VALENTINE

Pin
CLAYTON STARCHER

Pin
BRYAR VALENTINE

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 48.1

PinNASON MUNSON

MAVERICK GRIFFITH
MAVERICK GRIFFITH

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 48.1

PinBRYCE CURREY

LIAM NGUYEN
LIAM NGUYEN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

NASON MUNSON

LIAM NGUYEN

BRYCE CURREY

MAVERICK GRIFFITH

LIAM NGUYEN

MAVERICK GRIFFITH

BRYCE CURREY

NASON MUNSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

NASON MUNSON  -  

BRYCE CURREY  -  

MAVERICK GRIFFITH  -  

LIAM NGUYEN  -  

MAVERICK GRIFFITH

LIAM NGUYEN

NASON MUNSON

BRYCE CURREY
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

MAVERICK GRIFFITH

LIAM NGUYEN

Pin
BRYCE CURREY

Pin
LIAM NGUYEN

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 49.4

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 19-6

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

KOLE JOHNSON

CYRIS SPROUSE

BROOKS BLOUNT

BROOKS BLOUNT

BROOKS BLOUNT

KOLE JOHNSON

KOLE JOHNSON

CYRIS SPROUSE

CYRIS SPROUSE

BROOKS BLOUNT

KOLE JOHNSON

BROOKS BLOUNT
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 50

PinISAAC HASTINGS

SETH PERSINGER
ISAAC HASTINGS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 50.0

PinMAVERICK YOUNG

DAWSON CALLIHAN
DAWSON CALLIHAN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ISAAC HASTINGS

DAWSON CALLIHAN

MAVERICK YOUNG

SETH PERSINGER

ISAAC HASTINGS

DAWSON CALLIHAN

MAVERICK YOUNG

SETH PERSINGER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ISAAC HASTINGS  -  

MAVERICK YOUNG  -  

SETH PERSINGER  -  

DAWSON CALLIHAN  -  

SETH PERSINGER

DAWSON CALLIHAN

ISAAC HASTINGS

MAVERICK YOUNG
ROUND 3

Pin
MAVERICK YOUNG

ISAAC HASTINGS

Pin
ISAAC HASTINGS

Pin
DAWSON CALLIHAN

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 50.9

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GRAYSON PUTILLION

LUKE BONDS

GRAYSON PUTILLION

LUNA HAWKINS

LANE ASHLEY

JAXON LANHAM

LUKE BONDS  -  

LANE ASHLEY  -  

JAXON LANHAM  -  

JAXON LANHAM

LUNA HAWKINS

GRAYSON PUTILLION  -  

LUKE BONDS

LUNA HAWKINS

LANE ASHLEY

GRAYSON PUTILLION

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

LUNA HAWKINS  -  

LUKE BONDS

JAXON LANHAM

LANE ASHLEY

LUNA HAWKINS

ROUND 4

LUKE BONDS

LANE ASHLEY

JAXON LANHAM

GRAYSON PUTILLION

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LUKE BONDS

SECOND PLACE

JAXON LANHAM

THIRD PLACE

GRAYSON PUTILLION

FOURTH PLACE

LUNA HAWKINS

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 50.9

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 16-4

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

JAXON LANHAM

GRAYSON PUTILLION

LUKE BONDS

JAXON LANHAM

LUKE BONDS

GRAYSON PUTILLION

LUKE BONDS

LUNA HAWKINS

LUKE BONDS

JAXON LANHAM

has a BYE

LUKE BONDS

has a BYE

LANE ASHLEY

has a BYE

JAXON LANHAM

has a BYE

GRAYSON PUTIL

has a BYE

LUNA HAWKINS

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

0

3

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 51.4

PinWYATT HARSHEY

CARTER VINCE
CARTER VINCE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 51.4

PinBRYCE HUGHES

LANCE SHREVE
LANCE SHREVE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

WYATT HARSHEY

LANCE SHREVE

BRYCE HUGHES

CARTER VINCE

1 CARTER VINCE

2 WYATT HARSHEY

2 BRYCE HUGHES

2 LANCE SHREVE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

WYATT HARSHEY  -  

BRYCE HUGHES  -  

CARTER VINCE  -  

LANCE SHREVE  -  

CARTER VINCE

LANCE SHREVE

WYATT HARSHEY

BRYCE HUGHES
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

CARTER VINCE

WYATT HARSHEY

Pin
BRYCE HUGHES

Pin
CARTER VINCE

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

1

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 51.9

1-0OAKLEY BRANHAM

MARIO PACHECO
OAKLEY BRANHAM

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 51.9

PinJAXON BATES

MASON HEISS
MASON HEISS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

OAKLEY BRANHAM

MASON HEISS

JAXON BATES

MARIO PACHECO

MASON HEISS

JAXON BATES

OAKLEY BRANHAM

MARIO PACHECO

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

OAKLEY BRANHAM  -  

JAXON BATES  -  

MARIO PACHECO  -  

MASON HEISS  -  

MARIO PACHECO

MASON HEISS

OAKLEY BRANHAM

JAXON BATES
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

JAXON BATES

MASON HEISS

Pin
JAXON BATES

Pin
MASON HEISS

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 53.7

PinZANE BATES

BENJAMIN STYAR
BENJAMIN STYAR

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 53.7

PinKONNOR LAWSON

TYLER RIGGS
TYLER RIGGS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ZANE BATES

TYLER RIGGS

KONNOR LAWSON

BENJAMIN STYAR

BENJAMIN STYAR

TYLER RIGGS

KONNOR LAWSON

ZANE BATES

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ZANE BATES  -  

KONNOR LAWSON  -  

BENJAMIN STYAR  -  

TYLER RIGGS  -  

BENJAMIN STYAR

TYLER RIGGS

ZANE BATES

KONNOR LAWSON
ROUND 3

Win by Forfeit

Pin

BENJAMIN STYAR

TYLER RIGGS

Pin
KONNOR LAWSON

Pin
BENJAMIN STYAR

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 55.1

PinCAMERON ROSS

HADLEY JONES
HADLEY JONES

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 55.1

PinRYKER WILSON

BODI NEILL
BODI NEILL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CAMERON ROSS

BODI NEILL

RYKER WILSON

HADLEY JONES

BODI NEILL

HADLEY JONES

CAMERON ROSS

RYKER WILSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CAMERON ROSS  -  

RYKER WILSON  -  

HADLEY JONES  -  

BODI NEILL  -  

HADLEY JONES

BODI NEILL

CAMERON ROSS

RYKER WILSON
ROUND 3

Pin

HADLEY JONES

BODI NEILL

Pin
CAMERON ROSS

Pin
BODI NEILL

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 59.4

PinSUTTON CANEEN

ABRAM HOWELL
ABRAM HOWELL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 59.4

PinRIVER NICHOLS

KASON SEEVERS
KASON SEEVERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SUTTON CANEEN

KASON SEEVERS

RIVER NICHOLS

ABRAM HOWELL

1 SUTTON CANEEN

1 ABRAM HOWELL

1 KASON SEEVERS

4 RIVER NICHOLS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SUTTON CANEEN  -  

RIVER NICHOLS  -  

ABRAM HOWELL  -  

KASON SEEVERS  -  

ABRAM HOWELL

KASON SEEVERS

SUTTON CANEEN

RIVER NICHOLS
ROUND 3

Pin
ABRAM HOWELL

SUTTON CANEEN

Pin
SUTTON CANEEN

Pin
KASON SEEVERS

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

2

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 60.7

PinCOLTON THAXTON

BLAYNE BYES
BLAYNE BYES

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 60.7

PinLEVI CAMPBELL

ZAYNE TENNANT
LEVI CAMPBELL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

COLTON THAXTON

ZAYNE TENNANT

LEVI CAMPBELL

BLAYNE BYES

BLAYNE BYES

LEVI CAMPBELL

ZAYNE TENNANT

COLTON THAXTON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

COLTON THAXTON  -  

LEVI CAMPBELL  -  

BLAYNE BYES  -  

ZAYNE TENNANT  -  

BLAYNE BYES

ZAYNE TENNANT

COLTON THAXTON

LEVI CAMPBELL
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 15-2

Pin

BLAYNE BYES

ZAYNE TENNANT

Pin
LEVI CAMPBELL

Pin
BLAYNE BYES

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 63.9

PinKAIDEN SNYDER

GUNNER BROWN
GUNNER BROWN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 63.9

PinWINTER MAY

AUBRIELLA CLINE
AUBRIELLA CLINE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KAIDEN SNYDER

AUBRIELLA CLINE

WINTER MAY

GUNNER BROWN

AUBRIELLA CLINE

WINTER MAY

GUNNER BROWN

KAIDEN SNYDER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KAIDEN SNYDER  -  

WINTER MAY  -  

GUNNER BROWN  -  

AUBRIELLA CLINE  -  

GUNNER BROWN

AUBRIELLA CLINE

KAIDEN SNYDER

WINTER MAY
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

WINTER MAY

AUBRIELLA CLINE

Pin
WINTER MAY

Pin
AUBRIELLA CLINE

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 65.5

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LAYTON ROBINSON

LANDON PLACE

LAYTON ROBINSON

WALTER SHEPHERD

TREVOR PAYNE

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

LANDON PLACE  -  

TREVOR PAYNE  -  

CROSTON MCQUAIDE  -  

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

WALTER SHEPHERD

LAYTON ROBINSON  -  

LANDON PLACE

WALTER SHEPHERD

TREVOR PAYNE

LAYTON ROBINSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

WALTER SHEPHERD  -  

LANDON PLACE

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

TREVOR PAYNE

WALTER SHEPHERD

ROUND 4

LANDON PLACE

TREVOR PAYNE

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

LAYTON ROBINSON

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

SECOND PLACE

LAYTON ROBINSON

THIRD PLACE

LANDON PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

WALTER SHEPHERD

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 65.5

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

LAYTON ROBINSON

LAYTON ROBINSON

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

LANDON PLACE

LAYTON ROBINSON

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

WALTER SHEPHERD

LANDON PLACE

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

has a BYE

LANDON PLACE

has a BYE

TREVOR PAYNE

has a BYE

CROSTON MCQU

has a BYE

LAYTON ROBINS

has a BYE

WALTER SHEPHE

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

4

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 68.3

PinTHOR HASLEY

SANDERSON SMITH
SANDERSON SMITH

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 68.3

PinTUCKER FORDYCE

GABE HELDMAN
TUCKER FORDYCE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

THOR HASLEY

GABE HELDMAN

TUCKER FORDYCE

SANDERSON SMITH

SANDERSON SMITH

TUCKER FORDYCE

THOR HASLEY

GABE HELDMAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

THOR HASLEY  -  

TUCKER FORDYCE  -  

SANDERSON SMITH  -  

GABE HELDMAN  -  

SANDERSON SMITH

GABE HELDMAN

THOR HASLEY

TUCKER FORDYCE
ROUND 3

Pin
SANDERSON SMITH

THOR HASLEY

Pin
TUCKER FORDYCE

Pin
SANDERSON SMITH

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 68.7

PinJASE HAROLD

WADE MYERS
JASE HAROLD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 68.7

PinBENJAMIN HARMON

QUIRT KOEHLER
QUIRT KOEHLER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JASE HAROLD

QUIRT KOEHLER

BENJAMIN HARMON

WADE MYERS

JASE HAROLD

QUIRT KOEHLER

BENJAMIN HARMON

WADE MYERS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JASE HAROLD  -  

BENJAMIN HARMON  -  

WADE MYERS  -  

QUIRT KOEHLER  -  

WADE MYERS

QUIRT KOEHLER

JASE HAROLD

BENJAMIN HARMON
ROUND 3

Pin
BENJAMIN HARMON

JASE HAROLD

Pin
JASE HAROLD

Pin
QUIRT KOEHLER

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 69.7

PinEASTYN DEAL

ZEKE SMITH
EASTYN DEAL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 69.7

PinCOLTON DEARING

WINSTON DUNCAN  D1
COLTON DEARING

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

EASTYN DEAL

WINSTON DUNCAN  D1

COLTON DEARING

ZEKE SMITH

EASTYN DEAL

COLTON DEARING

ZEKE SMITH

WINSTON DUNCAN  D1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

EASTYN DEAL  -  

COLTON DEARING  -  

ZEKE SMITH  -  

WINSTON DUNCAN  D1  -  

ZEKE SMITH

WINSTON DUNCAN  D1

EASTYN DEAL

COLTON DEARING
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

COLTON DEARING

EASTYN DEAL

Pin
EASTYN DEAL

Pin
ZEKE SMITH

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 73.4

PinLOU MARTIN

STRYKER BURNSIDE
STRYKER BURNSIDE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 73.4

PinLEXA HOPPER

JAMESON ASHLEY
JAMESON ASHLEY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LOU MARTIN

JAMESON ASHLEY

LEXA HOPPER

STRYKER BURNSIDE

JAMESON ASHLEY

STRYKER BURNSIDE

LOU MARTIN

LEXA HOPPER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LOU MARTIN  -  

LEXA HOPPER  -  

STRYKER BURNSIDE  -  

JAMESON ASHLEY  -  

STRYKER BURNSIDE

JAMESON ASHLEY

LOU MARTIN

LEXA HOPPER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

STRYKER BURNSIDE

JAMESON ASHLEY

Pin
LOU MARTIN

Pin
JAMESON ASHLEY

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 76

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SPENCER RADER

BAILEY BRITTON

SPENCER RADER

KIAN HOSTUTTLER

ZARAYAH PERKINS

ASHTON GLOVER

BAILEY BRITTON  -  

ZARAYAH PERKINS  -  

ASHTON GLOVER  -  

ASHTON GLOVER

KIAN HOSTUTTLER

SPENCER RADER  -  

BAILEY BRITTON

KIAN HOSTUTTLER

ZARAYAH PERKINS

SPENCER RADER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KIAN HOSTUTTLER  -  

BAILEY BRITTON

ASHTON GLOVER

ZARAYAH PERKINS

KIAN HOSTUTTLER

ROUND 4

BAILEY BRITTON

ZARAYAH PERKINS

ASHTON GLOVER

SPENCER RADER

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1 ZARAYAH PERKINS

SECOND PLACE

2 BAILEY BRITTON

THIRD PLACE

2 SPENCER RADER

FOURTH PLACE

2 KIAN HOSTUTTLER

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 76.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

ZARAYAH PERKINS

SPENCER RADER

BAILEY BRITTON

KIAN HOSTUTTLER

KIAN HOSTUTTLER

ZARAYAH PERKINS

BAILEY BRITTON

ZARAYAH PERKINS

ZARAYAH PERKINS

SPENCER RADER

has a BYE

BAILEY BRITTON

has a BYE

ZARAYAH PERKI

has a BYE

ASHTON GLOVER

has a BYE

SPENCER RADER

has a BYE

KIAN HOSTUTTLE

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

4

0

2

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 82

PinZAYN HOLBERT

WILLIAM GIBSON
WILLIAM GIBSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 82.0

PinAZELTON SHEAVES

HARPER ROUSH
HARPER ROUSH

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ZAYN HOLBERT

HARPER ROUSH

AZELTON SHEAVES

WILLIAM GIBSON

WILLIAM GIBSON

HARPER ROUSH

ZAYN HOLBERT

AZELTON SHEAVES

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ZAYN HOLBERT  -  

AZELTON SHEAVES  -  

WILLIAM GIBSON  -  

HARPER ROUSH  -  

WILLIAM GIBSON

HARPER ROUSH

ZAYN HOLBERT

AZELTON SHEAVES
ROUND 3

Pin
WILLIAM GIBSON

HARPER ROUSH

Pin
ZAYN HOLBERT

Pin
WILLIAM GIBSON

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 87

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

LAKO LYNN

JORDAN RICHARDS

JORDAN RICHARDS

CONOR BARKER

CONOR BARKER

LAKO LYNN

LAKO LYNN

LAKO LYNN

LAKO LYNN

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 97

PinWALKER LOVETTE

COLTON SNYDER
WALKER LOVETTE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 97.0

PinCONOR BOARD

LEVI HOPPER
LEVI HOPPER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

WALKER LOVETTE

LEVI HOPPER

CONOR BOARD

COLTON SNYDER

LEVI HOPPER

CONOR BOARD

WALKER LOVETTE

COLTON SNYDER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

WALKER LOVETTE  -  

CONOR BOARD  -  

COLTON SNYDER  -  

LEVI HOPPER  -  

COLTON SNYDER

LEVI HOPPER

WALKER LOVETTE

CONOR BOARD
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

CONOR BOARD

LEVI HOPPER

Pin
CONOR BOARD

Pin
LEVI HOPPER

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 107

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

TRACE JOHNSON

KERRIEANNA PHILLIPS

KERRIEANNA PHILLIPS

KERRIEANNA PHILLIPS

KERRIEANNA PHILLIPS

TRACE JOHNSON

TRACE JOHNSON

TRACE JOHNSON

KERRIEANNA PHILLIPS

KERRIEANNA PHILLIPS

TRACE JOHNSON
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 53.9

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

BRADY WINE

AERIE CALL

RYDER GLASS

BRADY WINE

BRADY WINE

RYDER GLASS

RYDER GLASS

AERIE CALL

AERIE CALL

BRADY WINE

RYDER GLASS

RYDER GLASS
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 60

PinJACKSON ASHLEY

WADE STRAHLER
JACKSON ASHLEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 60.0

Major Dec. 13-3LUCAS GUHRING

MALEAH JARVIS
LUCAS GUHRING

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JACKSON ASHLEY

MALEAH JARVIS

LUCAS GUHRING

WADE STRAHLER

JACKSON ASHLEY

WADE STRAHLER

LUCAS GUHRING

MALEAH JARVIS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JACKSON ASHLEY  -  

LUCAS GUHRING  -  

WADE STRAHLER  -  

MALEAH JARVIS  -  

WADE STRAHLER

MALEAH JARVIS

JACKSON ASHLEY

LUCAS GUHRING
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

WADE STRAHLER

JACKSON ASHLEY

Pin
JACKSON ASHLEY

Pin
WADE STRAHLER

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 65.7

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DEVAN VANROCK

CARLY VANFOSSEN

DEVAN VANROCK

ROY MONN

LANDAN MARQUES

LAWSON COOPER

CARLY VANFOSSEN  -  

LANDAN MARQUES  -  

LAWSON COOPER  -  

LAWSON COOPER

ROY MONN

DEVAN VANROCK  -  

CARLY VANFOSSEN

ROY MONN

LANDAN MARQUES

DEVAN VANROCK

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROY MONN  -  

CARLY VANFOSSEN

LAWSON COOPER

LANDAN MARQUES

ROY MONN

ROUND 4

CARLY VANFOSSEN

LANDAN MARQUES

LAWSON COOPER

DEVAN VANROCK

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

DEVAN VANROCK

SECOND PLACE

ROY MONN

THIRD PLACE

LANDAN MARQUES

FOURTH PLACE

LAWSON COOPER

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 65.7

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 13-0

Tech Fall 12-0

Tech Fall 12-0

Tech Fall 14-0

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

LANDAN MARQUES

DEVAN VANROCK

DEVAN VANROCK

ROY MONN

ROY MONN

DEVAN VANROCK

LAWSON COOPER

ROY MONN

LANDAN MARQUES

DEVAN VANROCK

has a BYE

CARLY VANFOSS

has a BYE

LANDAN MARQU

has a BYE

LAWSON COOPE

has a BYE

DEVAN VANROCK

has a BYE

ROY MONN

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

4

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 67.6

PinBENTLEY WILLIAMS

TAZ STANLEY
BENTLEY WILLIAMS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 67.6

PinANNISTYN PARSONS

AAYLA ELLIOTT
ANNISTYN PARSONS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BENTLEY WILLIAMS

AAYLA ELLIOTT

ANNISTYN PARSONS

TAZ STANLEY

BENTLEY WILLIAMS

TAZ STANLEY

ANNISTYN PARSONS

AAYLA ELLIOTT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BENTLEY WILLIAMS  -  

ANNISTYN PARSONS  -  

TAZ STANLEY  -  

AAYLA ELLIOTT  -  

TAZ STANLEY

AAYLA ELLIOTT

BENTLEY WILLIAMS

ANNISTYN PARSONS
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 18-3

TAZ STANLEY

BENTLEY WILLIAMS

Pin
BENTLEY WILLIAMS

Pin
TAZ STANLEY

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 70.1

Tech Fall 14-1HENRY STEPHENS

ZEKE SEXTON
HENRY STEPHENS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 70.1

Major Dec. 9-0AVA SNODGRASS

CHASE HALL
CHASE HALL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

HENRY STEPHENS

CHASE HALL

AVA SNODGRASS

ZEKE SEXTON

CHASE HALL

AVA SNODGRASS

HENRY STEPHENS

ZEKE SEXTON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

HENRY STEPHENS  -  

AVA SNODGRASS  -  

ZEKE SEXTON  -  

CHASE HALL  -  

ZEKE SEXTON

CHASE HALL

HENRY STEPHENS

AVA SNODGRASS
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

AVA SNODGRASS

CHASE HALL

Pin
AVA SNODGRASS

Pin
CHASE HALL

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 73.4

Tech Fall 13-0AXLE PHALEN

HAYLEY BEATTY
AXLE PHALEN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 73.4

PinLUCA WALTERS

ALAYDEN SMITH
LUCA WALTERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

AXLE PHALEN

ALAYDEN SMITH

LUCA WALTERS

HAYLEY BEATTY

LUCA WALTERS

ALAYDEN SMITH

AXLE PHALEN

HAYLEY BEATTY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

AXLE PHALEN  -  

LUCA WALTERS  -  

HAYLEY BEATTY  -  

ALAYDEN SMITH  -  

HAYLEY BEATTY

ALAYDEN SMITH

AXLE PHALEN

LUCA WALTERS
ROUND 3

LUCA WALTERS

ALAYDEN SMITH

Pin
LUCA WALTERS

Win by Forfeit
ALAYDEN SMITH

0

0

1

Wins

3

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 77

PinJOSALYN BARR

COLBEN MCMAHON
COLBEN MCMAHON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 77.0

PinMAVERICK KNOPP

LILY TOWNZER
MAVERICK KNOPP

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JOSALYN BARR

LILY TOWNZER

MAVERICK KNOPP

COLBEN MCMAHON

1 MAVERICK KNOPP

2 JOSALYN BARR

2 COLBEN MCMAHON

2 LILY TOWNZER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JOSALYN BARR  -  

MAVERICK KNOPP  -  

COLBEN MCMAHON  -  

LILY TOWNZER  -  

COLBEN MCMAHON

LILY TOWNZER

JOSALYN BARR

MAVERICK KNOPP
ROUND 3

Pin
MAVERICK KNOPP

JOSALYN BARR

Pin
MAVERICK KNOPP

Pin
LILY TOWNZER

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

1

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 82

Major Dec. 12-4CARTER GRIFFITH

KENNEDY WESTFALL
KENNEDY WESTFALL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 82.0

PinRHETT HILTY

JOELLE PHILLIPS
RHETT HILTY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CARTER GRIFFITH

JOELLE PHILLIPS

RHETT HILTY

KENNEDY WESTFALL

RHETT HILTY

JOELLE PHILLIPS

KENNEDY WESTFALL

CARTER GRIFFITH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CARTER GRIFFITH  -  

RHETT HILTY  -  

KENNEDY WESTFALL  -  

JOELLE PHILLIPS  -  

KENNEDY WESTFALL

JOELLE PHILLIPS

CARTER GRIFFITH

RHETT HILTY
ROUND 3

Pin
RHETT HILTY

JOELLE PHILLIPS

Pin
RHETT HILTY

Pin
JOELLE PHILLIPS

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 86

PinHANK MORRELL

TRIPP PAYNE
TRIPP PAYNE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 86.0

PinAYVA HARMON

RYDER MAYHUGH
AYVA HARMON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

HANK MORRELL

RYDER MAYHUGH

AYVA HARMON

TRIPP PAYNE

TRIPP PAYNE

AYVA HARMON

HANK MORRELL

RYDER MAYHUGH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

HANK MORRELL  -  

AYVA HARMON  -  

TRIPP PAYNE  -  

RYDER MAYHUGH  -  

TRIPP PAYNE

RYDER MAYHUGH

HANK MORRELL

AYVA HARMON
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

TRIPP PAYNE

HANK MORRELL

Pin
AYVA HARMON

Pin
TRIPP PAYNE

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 90

PinBECKHAM FERGUSON

GRAYSON HENTHORN
BECKHAM FERGUSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 90.0

Major Dec. 17-9RAEYNN BAILEY

JAKE BILLS
RAEYNN BAILEY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BECKHAM FERGUSON

JAKE BILLS

RAEYNN BAILEY

GRAYSON HENTHORN

1 BECKHAM FERGUSON

2 RAEYNN BAILEY

2 GRAYSON HENTHORN

2 JAKE BILLS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BECKHAM FERGUSON  -  

RAEYNN BAILEY  -  

GRAYSON HENTHORN  -  

JAKE BILLS  -  

GRAYSON HENTHORN

JAKE BILLS

BECKHAM FERGUSON

RAEYNN BAILEY
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

GRAYSON HENTHORN

BECKHAM FERGUSON

Pin
BECKHAM FERGUSON

Pin
JAKE BILLS

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

1

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 96

PinCALEB ALLEN

OWEN PUTILLION
CALEB ALLEN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 96.0

PinELI PETERS

PAXTON OHSE
ELI PETERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CALEB ALLEN

PAXTON OHSE

ELI PETERS

OWEN PUTILLION

ELI PETERS

PAXTON OHSE

CALEB ALLEN

OWEN PUTILLION

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CALEB ALLEN  -  

ELI PETERS  -  

OWEN PUTILLION  -  

PAXTON OHSE  -  

OWEN PUTILLION

PAXTON OHSE

CALEB ALLEN

ELI PETERS
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

ELI PETERS

PAXTON OHSE

Pin
ELI PETERS

Pin
PAXTON OHSE

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 108

PinVANCE DAY

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE
BENTLEY BLAKESLEE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 108.0

Major Dec. 9-0PAXTON SEEVERS

JEFFERSON MENDONHA
PAXTON SEEVERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

VANCE DAY

JEFFERSON MENDONHA

PAXTON SEEVERS

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE

PAXTON SEEVERS

VANCE DAY

JEFFERSON MENDONHALL  112

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

VANCE DAY  -  

PAXTON SEEVERS  -  

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE  -  

JEFFERSON MENDONHALL  112  -  

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE

JEFFERSON MENDONHA

VANCE DAY

PAXTON SEEVERS
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE

VANCE DAY

Pin
PAXTON SEEVERS

Pin
BENTLEY BLAKESLEE

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 128

Tech Fall 13-0BEAU MCVANEY

SOPHIE DIXON
BEAU MCVANEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 128.0

PinSOPHIA SHEFFIELD

BRYSON MITCHEM
BRYSON MITCHEM

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BEAU MCVANEY

BRYSON MITCHEM

SOPHIA SHEFFIELD

SOPHIE DIXON

BRYSON MITCHEM

BEAU MCVANEY

SOPHIE DIXON

SOPHIA SHEFFIELD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BEAU MCVANEY  -  

SOPHIA SHEFFIELD  -  

SOPHIE DIXON  -  

BRYSON MITCHEM  -  

SOPHIE DIXON

BRYSON MITCHEM

BEAU MCVANEY

SOPHIA SHEFFIELD
ROUND 3

Win by Inj Def

6-4

SOPHIE DIXON

BRYSON MITCHEM

Pin
BEAU MCVANEY

Pin
BRYSON MITCHEM

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 65

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

KAYLEE DILLON  54LB

CHASE BOSO  65LB

KAYLEE DILLON  54LB

KAYLEE DILLON  54LB

KAYLEE DILLON  54LB

CHASE BOSO  65LB

CHASE BOSO  65LB

CHASE BOSO  65LB

CHASE BOSO  65LB

CHASE BOSO  65LB

CHASE BOSO  65LB
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 76

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 6-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DREW ARNOLD

ALAN RICHARDS

ROMAN ESSIG

ALAN RICHARDS

ALAN RICHARDS

DREW ARNOLD

DREW ARNOLD

ROMAN ESSIG

ROMAN ESSIG

ROMAN ESSIG

ROMAN ESSIG

DREW ARNOLD
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 80

PinLANDIS TORNES

KASEN MCPHERSON
LANDIS TORNES

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 80.0

PinJACOB SHEPHERD

COLT MAUL
COLT MAUL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LANDIS TORNES

COLT MAUL

JACOB SHEPHERD

KASEN MCPHERSON

LANDIS TORNES

COLT MAUL

KASEN MCPHERSON

JACOB SHEPHERD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LANDIS TORNES  -  

JACOB SHEPHERD  -  

KASEN MCPHERSON  -  

COLT MAUL  -  

KASEN MCPHERSON

COLT MAUL

LANDIS TORNES

JACOB SHEPHERD
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

KASEN MCPHERSON

LANDIS TORNES

Pin
LANDIS TORNES

Tech Fall 15-2
COLT MAUL

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 83.5

PinBRENDAN KING

KANAN ELLIOTT
BRENDAN KING

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 83.5

PinHAYDEN SOKOLOSKY

JOSEPH PHILLIS
JOSEPH PHILLIS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRENDAN KING

JOSEPH PHILLIS

HAYDEN SOKOLOSKY

KANAN ELLIOTT

BRENDAN KING

JOSEPH PHILLIS

HAYDEN SOKOLOSKY

KANAN ELLIOTT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRENDAN KING  -  

HAYDEN SOKOLOSKY  -  

KANAN ELLIOTT  -  

JOSEPH PHILLIS  -  

KANAN ELLIOTT

JOSEPH PHILLIS

BRENDAN KING

HAYDEN SOKOLOSKY
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

HAYDEN SOKOLOSKY

BRENDAN KING

Pin
BRENDAN KING

Pin
JOSEPH PHILLIS

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 91

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

JENSEN THROCKMORT

LANDON FORDYCE

JENSEN THROCKMORT

KASON BURKHOLDER

BLAKE SAMS

ALEX HILLIARD

LANDON FORDYCE  -  

BLAKE SAMS  -  

ALEX HILLIARD  -  

ALEX HILLIARD

KASON BURKHOLDER

JENSEN THROCKMORTEN  -  

LANDON FORDYCE

KASON BURKHOLDER

BLAKE SAMS

JENSEN THROCKMORT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KASON BURKHOLDER  -  

LANDON FORDYCE

ALEX HILLIARD

BLAKE SAMS

KASON BURKHOLDER

ROUND 4

LANDON FORDYCE

BLAKE SAMS

ALEX HILLIARD

JENSEN THROCKMORT

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

KASON BURKHOLDER

SECOND PLACE

ALEX HILLIARD

THIRD PLACE

BLAKE SAMS

FOURTH PLACE

LANDON FORDYCE

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 91.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

ALEX HILLIARD

KASON BURKHOLDER

LANDON FORDYCE

KASON BURKHOLDER

KASON BURKHOLDER

BLAKE SAMS

ALEX HILLIARD

KASON BURKHOLDER

BLAKE SAMS

ALEX HILLIARD

has a BYE

LANDON FORDYC

has a BYE

BLAKE SAMS

has a BYE

ALEX HILLIARD

has a BYE

JENSEN THROCK

has a BYE

KASON BURKHOL

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

4

Pts
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 97

Major Dec. 12-2HENDRIX METZ

KENZLEE ANDERSON
HENDRIX METZ

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 97.0

Major Dec. 9-3GABRIEL MCCOLLIGAN

DILLON GRAHAM
DILLON GRAHAM

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

HENDRIX METZ

DILLON GRAHAM

GABRIEL MCCOLLIGAN

KENZLEE ANDERSON

HENDRIX METZ

KENZLEE ANDERSON

DILLON GRAHAM

GABRIEL MCCOLLIGAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

HENDRIX METZ  -  

GABRIEL MCCOLLIGAN  -  

KENZLEE ANDERSON  -  

DILLON GRAHAM  -  

KENZLEE ANDERSON

DILLON GRAHAM

HENDRIX METZ

GABRIEL MCCOLLIGAN
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

KENZLEE ANDERSON

HENDRIX METZ

Pin
HENDRIX METZ

Pin
KENZLEE ANDERSON

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 109

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

STEPHEN HEISS

REMINGTON PETTIT

STEPHEN HEISS

WYATT SWEENY

EVELYNN CANEEN

NOAH HOOVER

REMINGTON PETTIT  -  

EVELYNN CANEEN  -  

NOAH HOOVER  -  

NOAH HOOVER

WYATT SWEENY

STEPHEN HEISS  -  

REMINGTON PETTIT

WYATT SWEENY

EVELYNN CANEEN

STEPHEN HEISS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

WYATT SWEENY  -  

REMINGTON PETTIT

NOAH HOOVER

EVELYNN CANEEN

WYATT SWEENY

ROUND 4

REMINGTON PETTIT

EVELYNN CANEEN

NOAH HOOVER

STEPHEN HEISS

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

NOAH HOOVER

SECOND PLACE

EVELYNN CANEEN

THIRD PLACE

WYATT SWEENY

FOURTH PLACE

STEPHEN HEISS

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 109.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

9-6

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

NOAH HOOVER

WYATT SWEENY

STEPHEN HEISS

NOAH HOOVER

WYATT SWEENY

EVELYNN CANEEN

NOAH HOOVER

EVELYNN CANEEN

EVELYNN CANEEN

NOAH HOOVER

has a BYE

REMINGTON PET

has a BYE

EVELYNN CANEE

has a BYE

NOAH HOOVER

has a BYE

STEPHEN HEISS

has a BYE

WYATT SWEENY

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

4

1

2

Pts
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 122

Major Dec. 10-3KONNER CAMPBELL

ARABELLA RICHARDS
ARABELLA RICHARDS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 122.0

PinISAAK PHILLIPS

BLAKE HORNE
BLAKE HORNE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KONNER CAMPBELL

BLAKE HORNE

ISAAK PHILLIPS

ARABELLA RICHARDS

1 BLAKE HORNE

1 KONNER CAMPBELL

1 ARABELLA RICHARDS

ISAAK PHILLIPS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KONNER CAMPBELL  -  

ISAAK PHILLIPS  -  

ARABELLA RICHARDS  -  

BLAKE HORNE  -  

ARABELLA RICHARDS

BLAKE HORNE

KONNER CAMPBELL

ISAAK PHILLIPS
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

ARABELLA RICHARDS

KONNER CAMPBELL

Pin
KONNER CAMPBELL

6-1
BLAKE HORNE

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

2

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 134

PinGRAYSON SHEFFIELD

ELLIE CANEEN
ELLIE CANEEN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 134.0

Major Dec. 9-3LUCAS PERSINGER

MILES ROVINSKY
MILES ROVINSKY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GRAYSON SHEFFIELD

MILES ROVINSKY

LUCAS PERSINGER

ELLIE CANEEN

MILES ROVINSKY

LUCAS PERSINGER

ELLIE CANEEN

GRAYSON SHEFFIELD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GRAYSON SHEFFIELD  -  

LUCAS PERSINGER  -  

ELLIE CANEEN  -  

MILES ROVINSKY  -  

ELLIE CANEEN

MILES ROVINSKY

GRAYSON SHEFFIELD

LUCAS PERSINGER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

LUCAS PERSINGER

MILES ROVINSKY

Pin
LUCAS PERSINGER

Pin
MILES ROVINSKY

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 148

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DAKARI MAXSWEEN  16

CLAYTON HATCHER

DAKARI MAXSWEEN  16

KORBIN MERRIFIED 167

CARTER TAYLOR

ISAIAH ROBINSON  158L

CLAYTON HATCHER  -  

CARTER TAYLOR  -  

ISAIAH ROBINSON  158LB  -  

ISAIAH ROBINSON  158L

KORBIN MERRIFIED 167

DAKARI MAXSWEEN  162LB  -  

CLAYTON HATCHER

KORBIN MERRIFIED 167

CARTER TAYLOR

DAKARI MAXSWEEN  16

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KORBIN MERRIFIED 167LB  -  

CLAYTON HATCHER

ISAIAH ROBINSON  158L

CARTER TAYLOR

KORBIN MERRIFIED 167

ROUND 4

CLAYTON HATCHER

CARTER TAYLOR

ISAIAH ROBINSON  158L

DAKARI MAXSWEEN  16

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1 CLAYTON HATCHER

SECOND PLACE

2 CARTER TAYLOR

THIRD PLACE

1 KORBIN MERRIFIED

FOURTH PLACE

2 DAKARI MAXSWEEN

FIFTH PLACE

3 ISAIAH ROBINSON

NOVICE 148.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

ISAIAH ROBINSON  158LB

KORBIN MERRIFIED 167LB

CLAYTON HATCHER

KORBIN MERRIFIED 167LB

KORBIN MERRIFIED 167LB

DAKARI MAXSWEEN  162LB

CLAYTON HATCHER

KORBIN MERRIFIED 167LB

CLAYTON HATCHER

ISAIAH ROBINSON  158LB

has a BYE

CLAYTON HATCH

has a BYE

CARTER TAYLOR

has a BYE

ISAIAH ROBINSO

has a BYE

DAKARI MAXSWE

has a BYE

KORBIN MERRIFI

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

2

1

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 41

PinPRESTON WALKER

AIDEN NGUYEN
AIDEN NGUYEN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 41.0

PinRUDY SCHWENDEMAN

GUNNER CODLE
RUDY SCHWENDEMAN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

PRESTON WALKER

GUNNER CODLE

RUDY SCHWENDEMAN

AIDEN NGUYEN

RUDY SCHWENDEMAN

AIDEN NGUYEN

GUNNER CODLE

PRESTON WALKER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

PRESTON WALKER  -  

RUDY SCHWENDEMAN  -  

AIDEN NGUYEN  -  

GUNNER CODLE  -  

AIDEN NGUYEN

GUNNER CODLE

PRESTON WALKER

RUDY SCHWENDEMAN
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

RUDY SCHWENDEMAN

GUNNER CODLE

Pin
RUDY SCHWENDEMAN

Pin
AIDEN NGUYEN

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 46

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ASHER PERSINGER

SEBATIAN PETROFF

ASHER PERSINGER

ZANE GRAHAM

MACK WOLF

RYKER LEWIS

SEBATIAN PETROFF  -  

MACK WOLF  -  

RYKER LEWIS  -  

RYKER LEWIS

ZANE GRAHAM

ASHER PERSINGER  -  

SEBATIAN PETROFF

ZANE GRAHAM

MACK WOLF

ASHER PERSINGER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ZANE GRAHAM  -  

SEBATIAN PETROFF

RYKER LEWIS

MACK WOLF

ZANE GRAHAM

ROUND 4

SEBATIAN PETROFF

MACK WOLF

RYKER LEWIS

ASHER PERSINGER

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

MACK WOLF

SECOND PLACE

ZANE GRAHAM

THIRD PLACE

RYKER LEWIS

FOURTH PLACE

ASHER PERSINGER

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 46.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

MACK WOLF

ZANE GRAHAM

ASHER PERSINGER

ZANE GRAHAM

ZANE GRAHAM

MACK WOLF

RYKER LEWIS

MACK WOLF

MACK WOLF

RYKER LEWIS

has a BYE

SEBATIAN PETR

has a BYE

MACK WOLF

has a BYE

RYKER LEWIS

has a BYE

ASHER PERSING

has a BYE

ZANE GRAHAM

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

4

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 49

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

4

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

05

11

Pin

12

Pin

JACE DILLON   

CASE NICELY   

SETH PERSINGER   

JAXX WALTERS   

LIAM NGUYEN   

WADE ROARK   

JACE DILLON   

JAXX WALTERS   

WADE ROARK   

CASE NICELY   

LIAM NGUYEN   

SETH PERSINGER   

JAXX WALTERS   

JACE DILLON   

WADE ROARK   

SETH PERSINGER   

LIAM NGUYEN   

CASE NICELY   

JACE DILLON   

CASE NICELY   

WADE ROARK   

SETH PERSINGER   

LIAM NGUYEN   

JAXX WALTERS   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

JAXX WALTERS   

SETH PERSINGER   

WADE ROARK   

CASE NICELY   

LIAM NGUYEN   

JACE DILLON   

CASE NICELY

JACE DILLON

WADE ROARK

LIAM NGUYEN

CASE NICELY

WADE ROARK

CASE NICELY

JAXX WALTERS

WADE ROARK

LIAM NGUYEN

JACE DILLON

WADE ROARK

JACE DILLON

CASE NICELY

WADE ROARK

LIAM NGUYEN  -  

JACE DILLON  -  

JAXX WALTERS  -  

CASE NICELY  -  

SETH PERSINGER  -  

WADE ROARK  -  

WADE ROARK

CASE NICELY

JACE DILLON

LIAM NGUYEN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 52

3

2

1

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Win by Forfeit

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Win by Forfeit

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Win by Forfeit

8

Win by Forfeit

9

Pin

10

Win by Forfeit

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

4

3

5

1

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

02

11

Win by Forfeit

12

Pin

GRAYSON PUTILLION   

WAYLON PARK   

CAMRON DEAL   

KILLIAN CANTER   

WILLIAM MAONE   

KONNER LAWSON   

GRAYSON PUTILLION   

KILLIAN CANTER   

KONNER LAWSON   

WAYLON PARK   

WILLIAM MAONE   

CAMRON DEAL   

KILLIAN CANTER   

GRAYSON PUTILLION   

KONNER LAWSON   

CAMRON DEAL   

WILLIAM MAONE   

WAYLON PARK   

GRAYSON PUTILLION   

WAYLON PARK   

KONNER LAWSON   

CAMRON DEAL   

WILLIAM MAONE   

KILLIAN CANTER   

13

Win by Forfeit

14
Pin

15

Win by Forfeit

KILLIAN CANTER   

CAMRON DEAL   

KONNER LAWSON   

WAYLON PARK   

WILLIAM MAONE   

GRAYSON PUTILLION   

WAYLON PARK

GRAYSON PUTILLION

KONNER LAWSON

CAMRON DEAL

WAYLON PARK

KILLIAN CANTER

WAYLON PARK

KILLIAN CANTER

GRAYSON PUTILLION

KILLIAN CANTER

GRAYSON PUTILLION

WAYLON PARK

GRAYSON PUTILLION

WAYLON PARK

KONNER LAWSON

WILLIAM MAONE  -  

GRAYSON PUTILLION  -  

KILLIAN CANTER  -  

WAYLON PARK  -  

CAMRON DEAL  -  

KONNER LAWSON  -  

WAYLON PARK

GRAYSON PUTILLION

KILLIAN CANTER

KONNER LAWSON

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 56

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SPENCER DURHAM

URIJAH HARMON

SPENCER DURHAM

COLBY ROVINSKY

SLADE BOWIE

LEDGER STEVENS

URIJAH HARMON  -  

SLADE BOWIE  -  

LEDGER STEVENS  -  

LEDGER STEVENS

COLBY ROVINSKY

SPENCER DURHAM  -  

URIJAH HARMON

COLBY ROVINSKY

SLADE BOWIE

SPENCER DURHAM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

COLBY ROVINSKY  -  

URIJAH HARMON

LEDGER STEVENS

SLADE BOWIE

COLBY ROVINSKY

ROUND 4

URIJAH HARMON

SLADE BOWIE

LEDGER STEVENS

SPENCER DURHAM

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

SPENCER DURHAM

SECOND PLACE

URIJAH HARMON

THIRD PLACE

SLADE BOWIE

FOURTH PLACE

COLBY ROVINSKY

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 56.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

SLADE BOWIE

SPENCER DURHAM

SPENCER DURHAM

COLBY ROVINSKY

URIJAH HARMON

SPENCER DURHAM

URIJAH HARMON

SLADE BOWIE

URIJAH HARMON

SPENCER DURHAM

has a BYE

URIJAH HARMON

has a BYE

SLADE BOWIE

has a BYE

LEDGER STEVEN

has a BYE

SPENCER DURHA

has a BYE

COLBY ROVINSK

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

4

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 59

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

JAY KEHRER

TRITON GREMLING

JAY KEHRER

COHEN PARRISH

KOEN ROTH

COHEN MCCRAY

TRITON GREMLING  -  

KOEN ROTH  -  

COHEN MCCRAY  -  

COHEN MCCRAY

COHEN PARRISH

JAY KEHRER  -  

TRITON GREMLING

COHEN PARRISH

KOEN ROTH

JAY KEHRER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

COHEN PARRISH  -  

TRITON GREMLING

COHEN MCCRAY

KOEN ROTH

COHEN PARRISH

ROUND 4

TRITON GREMLING

KOEN ROTH

COHEN MCCRAY

JAY KEHRER

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

TRITON GREMLING

SECOND PLACE

COHEN MCCRAY

THIRD PLACE

KOEN ROTH

FOURTH PLACE

JAY KEHRER

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 59.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Pin

Pin

Win by Forfeit

COHEN MCCRAY

JAY KEHRER

TRITON GREMLING

COHEN MCCRAY

TRITON GREMLING

KOEN ROTH

TRITON GREMLING

KOEN ROTH

TRITON GREMLING

COHEN MCCRAY

has a BYE

TRITON GREMLIN

has a BYE

KOEN ROTH

has a BYE

COHEN MCCRAY

has a BYE

JAY KEHRER

has a BYE

COHEN PARRISH

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

2

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 63

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

FISCHER RUGERS

JASON VANFOSSEN

FISCHER RUGERS

ASHER SAMS

BLAYNE BYES

KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD

JASON VANFOSSEN  -  

BLAYNE BYES  -  

KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD  -  

KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD

ASHER SAMS

FISCHER RUGERS  -  

JASON VANFOSSEN

ASHER SAMS

BLAYNE BYES

FISCHER RUGERS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ASHER SAMS  -  

JASON VANFOSSEN

KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD

BLAYNE BYES

ASHER SAMS

ROUND 4

JASON VANFOSSEN

BLAYNE BYES

KENNSLEY SHEFFIELD

FISCHER RUGERS

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

ASHER SAMS

SECOND PLACE

FISCHER RUGERS

THIRD PLACE

BLAYNE BYES

FOURTH PLACE

JASON VANFOSSEN

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 63.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

BLAYNE BYES

ASHER SAMS

FISCHER RUGERS

ASHER SAMS

ASHER SAMS

FISCHER RUGERS

JASON VANFOSSEN

ASHER SAMS

BLAYNE BYES

FISCHER RUGERS

has a BYE

JASON VANFOSS

has a BYE

BLAYNE BYES

has a BYE

KENNSLEY SHEF

has a BYE

FISCHER RUGER

has a BYE

ASHER SAMS

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  13



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 66

PinCROSTON MCQUAIDE

MAX SCHWENDEMAN
CROSTON MCQUAIDE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 66.0

PinWYATT CHAMBERLAIN

SAWYER FLECK
WYATT CHAMBERLAIN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

SAWYER FLECK

WYATT CHAMBERLAIN

MAX SCHWENDEMAN

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

MAX SCHWENDEMAN

WYATT CHAMBERLAIN

SAWYER FLECK

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CROSTON MCQUAIDE  -  

WYATT CHAMBERLAIN  -  

MAX SCHWENDEMAN  -  

SAWYER FLECK  -  

MAX SCHWENDEMAN

SAWYER FLECK

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

WYATT CHAMBERLAIN
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

MAX SCHWENDEMAN

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

Pin
CROSTON MCQUAIDE

Pin
MAX SCHWENDEMAN

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 71

PinSANDERSON SMITH

EASTYN DEAL
SANDERSON SMITH

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 71.0

PinJASE HAROLD

RIVER FELLER
RIVER FELLER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SANDERSON SMITH

RIVER FELLER

JASE HAROLD

EASTYN DEAL

RIVER FELLER

SANDERSON SMITH

EASTYN DEAL

JASE HAROLD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SANDERSON SMITH  -  

JASE HAROLD  -  

EASTYN DEAL  -  

RIVER FELLER  -  

EASTYN DEAL

RIVER FELLER

SANDERSON SMITH

JASE HAROLD
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

EASTYN DEAL

RIVER FELLER

Pin
SANDERSON SMITH

Pin
RIVER FELLER

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 79

PinKOLTEN WARRENER

REAGAN COPEN
REAGAN COPEN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 79.0

PinSAWYER MCKINNEY

PRYNCE SANDERS
PRYNCE SANDERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KOLTEN WARRENER

PRYNCE SANDERS

SAWYER MCKINNEY

REAGAN COPEN

PRYNCE SANDERS

SAWYER MCKINNEY

REAGAN COPEN

KOLTEN WARRENER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KOLTEN WARRENER  -  

SAWYER MCKINNEY  -  

REAGAN COPEN  -  

PRYNCE SANDERS  -  

REAGAN COPEN

PRYNCE SANDERS

KOLTEN WARRENER

SAWYER MCKINNEY
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

SAWYER MCKINNEY

PRYNCE SANDERS

Pin
SAWYER MCKINNEY

Pin
PRYNCE SANDERS

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 97

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

LEVI HOPPER

COLTON SNYDER

HOLDEN MOSSOR

HOLDEN MOSSOR

HOLDEN MOSSOR

COLTON SNYDER

COLTON SNYDER

LEVI HOPPER

LEVI HOPPER

HOLDEN MOSSOR

LEVI HOPPER

HOLDEN MOSSOR
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 54

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

BRADY WINE

OLIVER ADAMS

JEREMIAH LILLY

BRADY WINE

BRADY WINE

JEREMIAH LILLY

JEREMIAH LILLY

OLIVER ADAMS

OLIVER ADAMS

BRADY WINE

JEREMIAH LILLY

JEREMIAH LILLY
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 60

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GATLIN ROW

WESLEY HICKS

GATLIN ROW

NOAH COPEN

JACK PATTERSON

KY COBB

WESLEY HICKS  -  

JACK PATTERSON  -  

KY COBB  -  

KY COBB

NOAH COPEN

GATLIN ROW  -  

WESLEY HICKS

NOAH COPEN

JACK PATTERSON

GATLIN ROW

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

NOAH COPEN  -  

WESLEY HICKS

KY COBB

JACK PATTERSON

NOAH COPEN

ROUND 4

WESLEY HICKS

JACK PATTERSON

KY COBB

GATLIN ROW

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

WESLEY HICKS

SECOND PLACE

JACK PATTERSON

THIRD PLACE

GATLIN ROW

FOURTH PLACE

KY COBB

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 60.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

JACK PATTERSON

NOAH COPEN

GATLIN ROW

KY COBB

WESLEY HICKS

JACK PATTERSON

WESLEY HICKS

JACK PATTERSON

WESLEY HICKS

GATLIN ROW

has a BYE

WESLEY HICKS

has a BYE

JACK PATTERSO

has a BYE

KY COBB

has a BYE

GATLIN ROW

has a BYE

NOAH COPEN

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

3

1

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 63

PinLANDAN MARQUES

ROY MONN
ROY MONN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 63.0

PinFISCHER RUGERS

BROOKS BOWIE
FISCHER RUGERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LANDAN MARQUES

BROOKS BOWIE

FISCHER RUGERS

ROY MONN

FISCHER RUGERS

BROOKS BOWIE

ROY MONN

LANDAN MARQUES

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LANDAN MARQUES  -  

FISCHER RUGERS  -  

ROY MONN  -  

BROOKS BOWIE  -  

ROY MONN

BROOKS BOWIE

LANDAN MARQUES

FISCHER RUGERS
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

FISCHER RUGERS

BROOKS BOWIE

Pin
FISCHER RUGERS

Pin
BROOKS BOWIE

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 66

Win by ForfeitLAWSON COOPER

OAKLEY EAGLESON
OAKLEY EAGLESON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 66.0

PinDAWSON FLOTT

RYAN STIFF
DAWSON FLOTT

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LAWSON COOPER

RYAN STIFF

DAWSON FLOTT

OAKLEY EAGLESON

DAWSON FLOTT

RYAN STIFF

OAKLEY EAGLESON

LAWSON COOPER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LAWSON COOPER  -  

DAWSON FLOTT  -  

OAKLEY EAGLESON  -  

RYAN STIFF  -  

OAKLEY EAGLESON

RYAN STIFF

LAWSON COOPER

DAWSON FLOTT
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

DAWSON FLOTT

RYAN STIFF

Win by Forfeit
DAWSON FLOTT

Pin
RYAN STIFF

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 69

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

3

5

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

03

11

Pin

12

Pin

TAZ STANLEY   

CONNER BAYS   

RISER THOMAS   

ZEKE SEXTON   

JAXSON HASLEY   

MADDOX ANDERSON   

TAZ STANLEY   

ZEKE SEXTON   

MADDOX ANDERSON   

CONNER BAYS   

JAXSON HASLEY   

RISER THOMAS   

ZEKE SEXTON   

TAZ STANLEY   

MADDOX ANDERSON   

RISER THOMAS   

JAXSON HASLEY   

CONNER BAYS   

TAZ STANLEY   

CONNER BAYS   

MADDOX ANDERSON   

RISER THOMAS   

JAXSON HASLEY   

ZEKE SEXTON   

13

Pin

14
Win by Forfeit

15

Pin

ZEKE SEXTON   

RISER THOMAS   

MADDOX ANDERSON   

CONNER BAYS   

JAXSON HASLEY   

TAZ STANLEY   

RISER THOMAS

TAZ STANLEY

MADDOX ANDERSON

RISER THOMAS

CONNER BAYS

MADDOX ANDERSON

JAXSON HASLEY

RISER THOMAS

MADDOX ANDERSON

JAXSON HASLEY

RISER THOMAS

CONNER BAYS

JAXSON HASLEY

CONNER BAYS

RISER THOMAS

JAXSON HASLEY  -  

TAZ STANLEY  -  

ZEKE SEXTON  -  

CONNER BAYS  -  

RISER THOMAS  -  

MADDOX ANDERSON  -  

1RISER THOMAS

2 JAXSON HASLEY

2 CONNER BAYS

2 MADDOX ANDERSON

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 70

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

5

3

1

3

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Pin

12

Pin

BRYCEN EDGELL   

KELTON WARRENER   

KAHNE MERRIFIELD   

KYLER EDGE   

RYDER SEAMSTER   

LUCA WALTERS   

BRYCEN EDGELL   

KYLER EDGE   

LUCA WALTERS   

KELTON WARRENER   

RYDER SEAMSTER   

KAHNE MERRIFIELD   

KYLER EDGE   

BRYCEN EDGELL   

LUCA WALTERS   

KAHNE MERRIFIELD   

RYDER SEAMSTER   

KELTON WARRENER   

BRYCEN EDGELL   

KELTON WARRENER   

LUCA WALTERS   

KAHNE MERRIFIELD   

RYDER SEAMSTER   

KYLER EDGE   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

KYLER EDGE   

KAHNE MERRIFIELD   

LUCA WALTERS   

KELTON WARRENER   

RYDER SEAMSTER   

BRYCEN EDGELL   

KAHNE MERRIFIELD

BRYCEN EDGELL

RYDER SEAMSTER

RYDER SEAMSTER

BRYCEN EDGELL

KYLER EDGE

RYDER SEAMSTER

KAHNE MERRIFIELD

BRYCEN EDGELL

KYLER EDGE

BRYCEN EDGELL

KELTON WARRENER

BRYCEN EDGELL

KYLER EDGE

KAHNE MERRIFIELD

RYDER SEAMSTER  -  

BRYCEN EDGELL  -  

KYLER EDGE  -  

KELTON WARRENER  -  

KAHNE MERRIFIELD  -  

LUCA WALTERS  -  

1 BRYCEN EDGELL

2 RYDER SEAMSTER

2 KYLER EDGE

2 KAHNE MERRIFIELD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 74

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

5

Wins

1

0

3

2

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

04

11

Pin

12

Pin

JAXON TENNEY   

RYKER DAUSKI   

ALLEN RICHARDS   

JOSALYN BARR   

COOPER DURHAM   

EVERETT ROARK   

JAXON TENNEY   

JOSALYN BARR   

EVERETT ROARK   

RYKER DAUSKI   

COOPER DURHAM   

ALLEN RICHARDS   

JOSALYN BARR   

JAXON TENNEY   

EVERETT ROARK   

ALLEN RICHARDS   

COOPER DURHAM   

RYKER DAUSKI   

JAXON TENNEY   

RYKER DAUSKI   

EVERETT ROARK   

ALLEN RICHARDS   

COOPER DURHAM   

JOSALYN BARR   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

JOSALYN BARR   

ALLEN RICHARDS   

EVERETT ROARK   

RYKER DAUSKI   

COOPER DURHAM   

JAXON TENNEY   

RYKER DAUSKI

JAXON TENNEY

COOPER DURHAM

COOPER DURHAM

RYKER DAUSKI

EVERETT ROARK

COOPER DURHAM

ALLEN RICHARDS

EVERETT ROARK

COOPER DURHAM

ALLEN RICHARDS

EVERETT ROARK

COOPER DURHAM

RYKER DAUSKI

EVERETT ROARK

COOPER DURHAM  -  

JAXON TENNEY  -  

JOSALYN BARR  -  

RYKER DAUSKI  -  

ALLEN RICHARDS  -  

EVERETT ROARK  -  

COOPER DURHAM

EVERETT ROARK

RYKER DAUSKI

ALLEN RICHARDS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 81

PinSLADE HARDESTY

RHETT HILTY
RHETT HILTY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 81.0

PinGUNNER LOVETTE

GUNNER BARNETT
GUNNER BARNETT

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SLADE HARDESTY

GUNNER BARNETT

GUNNER LOVETTE

RHETT HILTY

GUNNER BARNETT

RHETT HILTY

SLADE HARDESTY

GUNNER LOVETTE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SLADE HARDESTY  -  

GUNNER LOVETTE  -  

RHETT HILTY  -  

GUNNER BARNETT  -  

RHETT HILTY

GUNNER BARNETT

SLADE HARDESTY

GUNNER LOVETTE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

RHETT HILTY

GUNNER BARNETT

Pin
SLADE HARDESTY

Pin
GUNNER BARNETT

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 89

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CARTER BOARD

JAXSON MUNOZ

CARTER BOARD

KAMDEN MUNIZ

IAN PITTMAN

CRUZ HEREFORD

JAXSON MUNOZ  -  

IAN PITTMAN  -  

CRUZ HEREFORD  -  

CRUZ HEREFORD

KAMDEN MUNIZ

CARTER BOARD  -  

JAXSON MUNOZ

KAMDEN MUNIZ

IAN PITTMAN

CARTER BOARD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KAMDEN MUNIZ  -  

JAXSON MUNOZ

CRUZ HEREFORD

IAN PITTMAN

KAMDEN MUNIZ

ROUND 4

JAXSON MUNOZ

IAN PITTMAN

CRUZ HEREFORD

CARTER BOARD

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

KAMDEN MUNIZ

SECOND PLACE

IAN PITTMAN

THIRD PLACE

CARTER BOARD

FOURTH PLACE

CRUZ HEREFORD

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 89.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

IAN PITTMAN

KAMDEN MUNIZ

CARTER BOARD

KAMDEN MUNIZ

KAMDEN MUNIZ

IAN PITTMAN

CRUZ HEREFORD

KAMDEN MUNIZ

JAXSON MUNOZ

CARTER BOARD

has a BYE

JAXSON MUNOZ

has a BYE

IAN PITTMAN

has a BYE

CRUZ HEREFORD

has a BYE

CARTER BOARD

has a BYE

KAMDEN MUNIZ

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

1

2

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 96

PinELI PETERS

MATTHEW THOMPSON
MATTHEW THOMPSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 96.0

Win by ForfeitOWEN PUTILLION

PAXTON OHSE
OWEN PUTILLION

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ELI PETERS

PAXTON OHSE

OWEN PUTILLION

MATTHEW THOMPSON

MATTHEW THOMPSON

ELI PETERS

OWEN PUTILLION

PAXTON OHSE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ELI PETERS  -  

OWEN PUTILLION  -  

MATTHEW THOMPSON  -  

PAXTON OHSE  -  

MATTHEW THOMPSON

PAXTON OHSE

ELI PETERS

OWEN PUTILLION
ROUND 3

Pin

Win by Forfeit

MATTHEW THOMPSON

ELI PETERS

Pin
ELI PETERS

Win by Forfeit
MATTHEW THOMPSON

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 101

PinRUSSELL PARR

ALEX HARMON
ALEX HARMON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 101.0

Win by ForfeitHUNTER MARSHALL

RYKER MILAM
HUNTER MARSHALL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

RUSSELL PARR

RYKER MILAM

HUNTER MARSHALL

ALEX HARMON

HUNTER MARSHALL

ALEX HARMON

RUSSELL PARR

RYKER MILAM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

RUSSELL PARR  -  

HUNTER MARSHALL  -  

ALEX HARMON  -  

RYKER MILAM  -  

ALEX HARMON

RYKER MILAM

RUSSELL PARR

HUNTER MARSHALL
ROUND 3

Pin

Win by Forfeit

HUNTER MARSHALL

RUSSELL PARR

Pin
HUNTER MARSHALL

Win by Forfeit
ALEX HARMON

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 155

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Win by Forfeit

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

COLTEN ROBERTS

EVERETT ROARK

KONNOR FLINT

KONNOR FLINT

KONNOR FLINT

EVERETT ROARK

EVERETT ROARK

COLTEN ROBERTS

COLTEN ROBERTS

KONNOR FLINT

COLTEN ROBERTS

KONNOR FLINT
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 66

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

KABLE STEVENS

TAVEN CADLE

BRONSON LOWERS

TAVEN CADLE

TAVEN CADLE

KABLE STEVENS

KABLE STEVENS

BRONSON LOWERS

BRONSON LOWERS

BRONSON LOWERS

BRONSON LOWERS

KABLE STEVENS
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 73

PinBRYCE JONES

RYKER BAILEY
BRYCE JONES

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 73.0

PinAMAR PORTER

JASON MAY
JASON MAY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRYCE JONES

JASON MAY

AMAR PORTER

RYKER BAILEY

JASON MAY

AMAR PORTER

BRYCE JONES

RYKER BAILEY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRYCE JONES  -  

AMAR PORTER  -  

RYKER BAILEY  -  

JASON MAY  -  

RYKER BAILEY

JASON MAY

BRYCE JONES

AMAR PORTER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

AMAR PORTER

JASON MAY

Pin
AMAR PORTER

Pin
JASON MAY

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 82

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CHRISTIAN ASTORY

LANDIS TORNES

CHRISTIAN ASTORY

EVERIKE NEADER

LUKE KAMINSKY

BRENDAN KING

LANDIS TORNES  -  

LUKE KAMINSKY  -  

BRENDAN KING  -  

BRENDAN KING

EVERIKE NEADER

CHRISTIAN ASTORY  -  

LANDIS TORNES

EVERIKE NEADER

LUKE KAMINSKY

CHRISTIAN ASTORY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

EVERIKE NEADER  -  

LANDIS TORNES

BRENDAN KING

LUKE KAMINSKY

EVERIKE NEADER

ROUND 4

LANDIS TORNES

LUKE KAMINSKY

BRENDAN KING

CHRISTIAN ASTORY

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

CHRISTIAN ASTORY

SECOND PLACE

LUKE KAMINSKY

THIRD PLACE

BRENDAN KING

FOURTH PLACE

EVERIKE NEADER

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 82.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

LUKE KAMINSKY

CHRISTIAN ASTORY

CHRISTIAN ASTORY

BRENDAN KING

EVERIKE NEADER

CHRISTIAN ASTORY

BRENDAN KING

LUKE KAMINSKY

LUKE KAMINSKY

CHRISTIAN ASTORY

has a BYE

LANDIS TORNES

has a BYE

LUKE KAMINSKY

has a BYE

BRENDAN KING

has a BYE

CHRISTIAN ASTO

has a BYE

EVERIKE NEADE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

2

4

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 85

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

AXL HILL

ASHER WARE

SAWYER FLOTT

AXL HILL

AXL HILL

ASHER WARE

ASHER WARE

SAWYER FLOTT

SAWYER FLOTT

SAWYER FLOTT

SAWYER FLOTT

AXL HILL
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 90

PinELI VAN FOSSEN

BASH HEREFORD
ELI VAN FOSSEN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 90.0

PinTALON GREMLING

ALEX HILLIARD
TALON GREMLING

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ELI VAN FOSSEN

ALEX HILLIARD

TALON GREMLING

BASH HEREFORD

TALON GREMLING

ELI VAN FOSSEN

BASH HEREFORD

ALEX HILLIARD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ELI VAN FOSSEN  -  

TALON GREMLING  -  

BASH HEREFORD  -  

ALEX HILLIARD  -  

BASH HEREFORD

ALEX HILLIARD

ELI VAN FOSSEN

TALON GREMLING
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

TALON GREMLING

ELI VAN FOSSEN

Pin
TALON GREMLING

Pin
BASH HEREFORD

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 94

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CARSON STENGEL

ANDREW BELL

CARSON STENGEL

HAYDEN KOCH

GANNON ROARK

ANDREW DRUMM

ANDREW BELL  -  

GANNON ROARK  -  

ANDREW DRUMM  -  

ANDREW DRUMM

HAYDEN KOCH

CARSON STENGEL  -  

ANDREW BELL

HAYDEN KOCH

GANNON ROARK

CARSON STENGEL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

HAYDEN KOCH  -  

ANDREW BELL

ANDREW DRUMM

GANNON ROARK

HAYDEN KOCH

ROUND 4

ANDREW BELL

GANNON ROARK

ANDREW DRUMM

CARSON STENGEL

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

ANDREW BELL

SECOND PLACE

GANNON ROARK

THIRD PLACE

CARSON STENGEL

FOURTH PLACE

HAYDEN KOCH

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 94.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

GANNON ROARK

CARSON STENGEL

ANDREW BELL

HAYDEN KOCH

ANDREW BELL

GANNON ROARK

ANDREW BELL

GANNON ROARK

ANDREW BELL

CARSON STENGEL

has a BYE

ANDREW BELL

has a BYE

GANNON ROARK

has a BYE

ANDREW DRUMM

has a BYE

CARSON STENGE

has a BYE

HAYDEN KOCH

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

3

0

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 97

PinCARSON DRENNEN

AIDEN MAY
AIDEN MAY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 97.0

PinJAKE SCHMITT

COOPER BELL
JAKE SCHMITT

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CARSON DRENNEN

COOPER BELL

JAKE SCHMITT

AIDEN MAY

JAKE SCHMITT

COOPER BELL

AIDEN MAY

CARSON DRENNEN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CARSON DRENNEN  -  

JAKE SCHMITT  -  

AIDEN MAY  -  

COOPER BELL  -  

AIDEN MAY

COOPER BELL

CARSON DRENNEN

JAKE SCHMITT
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

JAKE SCHMITT

COOPER BELL

Pin
CARSON DRENNEN

Pin
COOPER BELL

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 108

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

COOPER BELL

CAMERON SHARKEY

OTTIE HASLEY

COOPER BELL

COOPER BELL

OTTIE HASLEY

OTTIE HASLEY

CAMERON SHARKEY

CAMERON SHARKEY

COOPER BELL

OTTIE HASLEY

OTTIE HASLEY
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 119

PinLARRIN HENDERSHOR

ASA PERKINS
LARRIN HENDERSHOR

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 119.0

PinMICHAEL LITTLETON

CAMERON SHARKEY
CAMERON SHARKEY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LARRIN HENDERSHOR

CAMERON SHARKEY

MICHAEL LITTLETON

ASA PERKINS

1 LARRIN HENDERSHOR

1 MICHAEL LITTLETON

1 CAMERON SHARKEY

4 ASA PERKINS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LARRIN HENDERSHOR  -  

MICHAEL LITTLETON  -  

ASA PERKINS  -  

CAMERON SHARKEY  -  

ASA PERKINS

CAMERON SHARKEY

LARRIN HENDERSHOR

MICHAEL LITTLETON
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

MICHAEL LITTLETON

LARRIN HENDERSHOR

Pin
MICHAEL LITTLETON

Pin
CAMERON SHARKEY

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

2

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 126

PinGRAYSON EATON

ZAYDEN AYERS
GRAYSON EATON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 126.0

PinEDWARD SHAVER JR

SOPHIA SHEFFIELD  D3
EDWARD SHAVER JR

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GRAYSON EATON

SOPHIA SHEFFIELD  D3

EDWARD SHAVER JR

ZAYDEN AYERS

EDWARD SHAVER JR

GRAYSON EATON

ZAYDEN AYERS

SOPHIA SHEFFIELD  D3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GRAYSON EATON  -  

EDWARD SHAVER JR  -  

ZAYDEN AYERS  -  

SOPHIA SHEFFIELD  D3  -  

ZAYDEN AYERS

SOPHIA SHEFFIELD  D3

GRAYSON EATON

EDWARD SHAVER JR
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

EDWARD SHAVER JR

GRAYSON EATON

Pin
EDWARD SHAVER JR

Pin
ZAYDEN AYERS

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 137

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

KORBEN MOORE

GRAYSON SHEFFIELD

KORBEN MOORE

MILES ROVINSKY

ALEXIS MAY

LUCAS PERSINGER

GRAYSON SHEFFIELD  -  

ALEXIS MAY  -  

LUCAS PERSINGER  -  

LUCAS PERSINGER

MILES ROVINSKY

KORBEN MOORE  -  

GRAYSON SHEFFIELD

MILES ROVINSKY

ALEXIS MAY

KORBEN MOORE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

MILES ROVINSKY  -  

GRAYSON SHEFFIELD

LUCAS PERSINGER

ALEXIS MAY

MILES ROVINSKY

ROUND 4

GRAYSON SHEFFIELD

ALEXIS MAY

LUCAS PERSINGER

KORBEN MOORE

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1 ALEXIS MAY

SECOND PLACE

1 LUCAS PERSINGER

THIRD PLACE

1 MILES ROVINSKY

FOURTH PLACE

4 KORBEN MOORE

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 137.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

ALEXIS MAY

MILES ROVINSKY

KORBEN MOORE

LUCAS PERSINGER

MILES ROVINSKY

ALEXIS MAY

LUCAS PERSINGER

MILES ROVINSKY

ALEXIS MAY

LUCAS PERSINGER

has a BYE

GRAYSON SHEFF

has a BYE

ALEXIS MAY

has a BYE

LUCAS PERSING

has a BYE

KORBEN MOORE

has a BYE

MILES ROVINSKY

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

3

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM
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RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 144

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

HOLDEN MILLER

CLAYTON HATCHER

ELI WELLS

ELI WELLS

ELI WELLS

HOLDEN MILLER

HOLDEN MILLER

CLAYTON HATCHER

CLAYTON HATCHER

ELI WELLS

HOLDEN MILLER

ELI WELLS
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 167

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 11-2

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

1COLTEN ROBERTS  D3 155LB

1 KORBIN MERRIFIELD

KORBIN MERRIFIELD

KORBIN MERRIFIELD

KORBIN MERRIFIELD

COLTEN ROBERTS  D3 155LB

COLTEN ROBERTS  D3 155LB

COLTEN ROBERTS  D3 155LB

KORBIN MERRIFIELD

KORBIN MERRIFIELD

KORBIN MERRIFIELD
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN


